
NOTE: Engineer's Estimate:  $11,000,000.00 - $14,000,000.00

COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT NAME EMAIL PHONE NO.# FAX NO.#

Emery & Sons Construction Group 3841 Fairview Industrial Dr SE #150 Salem OR 97302 Lance Greaves Lance.Greaves@emeryandsons.com 503-588-7576 503-371-6637

Tapani, Inc. 1705 SE 9th Avenue Battle Ground WA 98604 Romaine Rotschy Romainer@tapani.com 360-903-4537

Tapani, Inc. 1705 SE 9th Avenue Battle Ground WA 98604 Nick Hendershot Nickh@tapani.com 360-831-1507

Tapani, Inc. 1705 SE 9th Avenue Battle Ground WA 98604 Caitlin Hochderffer Caitlinh@tapani.com 503-583-0164

Landis & Landis Construction LLC PO Box 50 Marylhurst OR 97036 Myke Landis mlandis@llconstruction.com 503-466-9043 503-212-0121

Moore Exavation, Inc. 5501 NE 223rd Avenue Fairview OR 97024 Amber Hill amber.hill@themeigroup.com 503-674-0900 503-674-0909

Ward-Henshaw Construction Co Inc. 505 N. Baker Drive Canby OR 97013 Michael Eubanks Mike@Ward-Henshaw.com 503-266-1986x114

K&E Excavating, Inc. 3871 Langley St. SE Salem OR 97317 Chad Walter chad@keex.net 503-399-4833 503-779-1192

All Bidders must be qualified by the City of Wilsonville in compliance with Chapter 279C.430 of the Oregon Revised Statutes. 

RFQ HOLDER'S LIST - INTENT TO SUBMIT
West Side Level B Reservoir and Tooze Road (#1149) 
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